@mb[e@ies’@ollege

Oil Painting

Oil Painting at Pymble is open to all students in Years 7 to 12. Oil Painting for beginners

provides an opportunity to learn the skills and techniques of oil paint. Students will work
on a stretched canvas and learn how to commence a painting, apply paint, use colours,
and organise a composition with an experienced teacher. All materials are supplied.

This activity will also be available for registration in Term 3 and 4 (Semester 2); days,

times and teachers will be released at the end of Term 2.

Program Contact

Co-curricular Administration Team
ccsa@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au

Teachers Monday: Tiffeny Fayne
Tuesday: Tiffeny Fayne
Thursday: Mr David Del Favero
Term/s Term 1 and 2 (Semester 1)
Years Year 7 to 12
Days/Times Monday 3.30pm to 5.00pm
Tuesday 3.30pm to 5.00pm
Thursday 3.30pm to 5.00pm
Cost $423.00 (plus $50.00 materials fee)

Minimum/Maximum

Min: 8 students
Max: 16 students

Program Dates

Term 2: Monday 1 May to Monday 19 June

(Start/End) (no classes — Monday 12 June)

Monday

Program Dates Term 1. Tuesday 7 February to Tuesday 4 April
(Start/End) Term 2: Tuesday 2 May to Tuesday 20 June
Tuesdays

Program Dates Term 1. Thursday 9 February to Thursday 6 April
(Start/End) Term 2: Thursday 4 May to Thursday 22 June
Thursdays

Venues F3 (Ferguson Building)

Equipment All art equipment will be provided.
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